Bid document without sealed 
condition shall not be opened. The bid received through Fax or E-mail or in 
any other mode will be rejected. 

2.     Tender Fees is waived off. 

3.     The  firm  should  pay  an  Earnest  Money  Deposit  (EMD)  for  Rs. 

23,500/- (Rs. Twenty-Three Thousand and Five Hundred Rupees only) by 
RTGS/NEFT/Transfer to the following Bank Account. 

Particulars Details 

Name of the Beneficiary Dredging Corporation of India Limited 
Bank Account No 35833070000014 
Name of the Bank Canara Bank 
Name of the Branch DCI Branch 
IFSC CNRB0013583